

M Ex 29/2025

20-06-2025

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Petitioner is present.

ER of DW is received with nil seizures.

In view of the above issue WA at once against the OP for realization of maintenance arrears.

Requisites at once.

Day adjourned.

To 05-08-2025 for ER of WA.

Sd/-

ACJM, Kakdwip.