

M Ex 29/2025

11/05/2026

JO Code WB01270

Today is fixed for payment.
Petitioner is present with her Advocate on record.
OP is absent. One adjournment petition is filed.
Ld. Advocate for the OP prays for a weeks time to clear the dues.
No objection raised.
Prayer is allowed.
Day adjourned.
To 20/05/2026 for payment.

D/C by me

ACJM Kakdwip

ACJM Kakdwip